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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
UPPER SANDUSKY, CRANE TWP.

SECS 28 & 33 T.2S. R.14E.
PIN OWNER

06-4500-3500-00 SOUTHWARD JUSTIN W
06-4500-3600-00 HARR GARY
06-4500-4000-00 HARR GARY W
06-4500-4500-00 ROGERS KAREN M
06-4500-5000-00 SOUTHWARD DANNY ETAL
06-4500-5500-00 DOLGEN MIDWEST LLC
06-4500-6000-00 DOLGEN MIDWEST LLC
06-4500-6001-00 SOUTHWARD MONTE W & KAREN S
06-4500-6500-00 SOUTHWARD MONTE W & KAREN S
06-4500-7000-00 MENNINGEN BONNIE JUNE TRUSTEE
06-4500-7005-00 KRESS DONALD E JR & ASHLEY JTS
06-4500-7006-00 WENTLING KIP E
06-4500-7007-00 LEETH GERRY G & CAROL K
06-4500-7008-00 MENNINGEN BONNIE JUNE TRUSTEE
06-4500-7500-00 MENNINGEN BONNIE JUNE TRUSTEE
06-4500-7501-00 MENNINGEN BONNIE JUNE TRUSTEE
06-4500-7502-00 LEETH GERRY G & CAROL K
06-4500-7503-00 WENTLING KIP E
06-4500-7504-00 KRESS DONALD E JR & ASHLEY JTS
06-4500-8000-00 BAKER CARMEN L
06-4500-8001-00 BAKER CARMEN L
06-4500-8003-00 BAKER CARMEN L
06-4500-8004-00 CHANCE PHYLLIS A
06-4500-8100-00 DNR LUCAS LLC
06-4500-8500-00 BAKER CARMEN L
06-4500-8501-00 THE CITY OF UPPER SANDUSKY
06-9101-0000-00 BAIR JANET M & NEIL R TRUSTEES
06-9101-1000-00 BAIR RYAN N & LAURA C JTS
06-9101-2000-00 KRESS DONALD E JR & ASHLEY JTS
06-9101-3000-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E ETAL TRUSTEES
06-9101-4000-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E ETAL TRUSTEES
06-9101-5000-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E ETAL TRUSTEES
06-9101-5100-00 ZIMMERMAN JON E & ANDRES LISA K
06-9101-6000-00 KEAR CYNTHIA L
06-9101-6100-00 KEAR CYNTHIA L
06-9102-8000-00 BAIR JANET M & NEIL R TRUSTEES
06-9310-0000-00 BAIR JANET M & NEIL R TRUSTEES
06-9310-1000-00 BAIR JANET M & NEIL R TRUSTEES
06-9310-9000-00 BAIR JANET M & NEIL R TRUSTEES


